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BRI 24,060.00 0.00 24,060.00
REEHEE 130,727.00 0.00 130,727.00
ki 72,896.10 0.00 72,896.10
HIXAAT 440,832.00 0.00 440,832.00
IHER AR 31,920.00 0.00 31,920.00
FARHARAR 78,960.00 0.00 78,960.00
RIEW 39,480.00 0.00 39,480.00
MEB. FroE 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
&4 )LE 37,000.00 0.00 37,000.00
HER 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
I& 11,340.00 0.00 11,340.00
Bl v e P 4T 70,380.00 0.00 70,380.00
iR R A 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
T 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
RiglE 5,400.00 0.00 5,400,001
iR 5,400.00 0.00 5,400.00
B 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
HiEH 3,456.00 0.00 3,456.00
HHEE 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
PR R] 14,850.00 4,050.00 10,800.00
HER 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
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ik 21,000.00 0.00 21,000,00
HAW 42,000.00 0.00 42,000.00
ERE 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
i 88,500.00 0.00 88,500.00
1Rk 5,400.00 0.00 5,400,00
REEYGEAT 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
ERE 1,980.00 0.00 1,980.00
Freitk 15,795.00 0.00 15,795.00
WAE 32,400.00 0.00 32,400.00
HEIE 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
C O EIE 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
Jaditved 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
ERAT 33,600.00 0.00 33,600.00
FERAR 26,880.00 0.00 26,880.00
mAX 23,400.00 0.00 23,400.00
MriRag 6,993.00 0.00 6,993.00
LAY P L 65,100.00 0.00 65,100.00
L3P AR 19,575.00 0.00 19,5675.00
BUER A E] 12,825.00 0.00 12,825.00
EHFREAT 3,840.00 0.00 3,840.00
BRI &AR 8,736.00 0.00 8,736.00
W HELAR 25,200.00 0.00 25,200.00
RER 28,455.00 0.00 28,455.00
TEERFYIF L 65,100.00 0.00 65,100.00
LT 80,071.20 0.00 80,071.20
RoME 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
HENGRREARAT 16,275.00 0.00 16,275.00
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REix 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
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xR 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
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EEAF 58,350.00 0.00 58,350.00
BRH 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
XEE 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
EUEFRfR 58,350.00 0.00 58,350.00
TRE 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
I HREREEMESH 34,444.80 0.00 34,444.80
A 36,831.60 0.00 36,831.60
HIEH 2,376.00 0.00 2,376.00
AR 15,984.00 0.00 15,984.00
KT 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
X EHk 9,900.00 0.00 9,900.00
WBRE 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
HRaR 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
BT 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
EHH 18,720.00 0.00 18,720.00
TR 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
M2 66,432.00 0.00 66,432.00
B 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
A 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
FEHE 83,800.80 0.00 83,800.80
3l 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
#I6isk 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
i 8,640.00 0.00 8,640.00
W2 EAT 35,208.00 0.00 ' 35,208.00
gk 15,207.00 0.00 15,207.00
R4 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
FRiE3F 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
SRESHRAR 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
BEE 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
HER 6,792.00 0.00 6,792.00
=1 25,725.00 0.00 25,725.00
KT IR B EX H L ERAR 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00
b5 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
g 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
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VAR

[ R ay 20214E7 H
RFHAL: TR KBTS B & R BB A i Wi 7

V' AR ) AT 423 B4 A&
e NN 6,480.00 0.00 6,480.00
Eﬁ‘%ﬁi: _ 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
&% 4,122.00 0.00 4,122.00
EETEERFRAR 23,760.00 0.00 23,760.00
HiH 24,732.00 0.00 24,732.00
HEE 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
BER 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
TR 3,150.00 0.00 3,150.00
SRR 25,344.00 0.00 25,344.00
RIFE 17,208.00 0.00 17,208.00
BiJs% 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
EER| 10,890.00 0.00 10,890.00
R 15,840.00 0.00 15,840.00
HiEiE 4,050.00 -0.00 4,050.00

KRS 201,000.00 0.00 201,000.00
Drdano 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EETHIH 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
[ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PreEs 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ol 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RitEF 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bmy 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
&1 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
iR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
DEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
¥ 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
S 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
aFkE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AN 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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RL AT wk B3 40 %

A DR 20214E7H
R TR R ER R A S EE IR A Hfr: I

Ey oy R &2 CAt &4 RATEA

e e\ N 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1@@)&,& 1 ' 3,000,00 0.00 3,000.00
FEF 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
il f i as 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BrRE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FRE R 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
BELESTERS SO 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
PRI 3L 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EFRHREEFRAF 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ES 4] 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Z=E 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bk/h3C 1,000.00| 0.00 1,000.00
3 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MRk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HHED 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PrikiE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
frE sk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Fi 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
iy 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BETR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ki 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HE AT 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
F&E 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TP EAmRT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BEHAEAE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BaiE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
g 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RN R A E] 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
bR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ERH 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
(EpA 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HHH 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
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BLAF w3 BH 40 3%

A A 20214E7H
Hde B L TR KR T R A R B i i 5

Ep 25N RLA 4550 BT 45 RAH 480
‘Eﬂﬁ LI 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
%%i%!ﬂ% J 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SREEHEAE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RARE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PreiiE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
HER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ik 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PEREE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Brimsy 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SEFHL 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HERRAF 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FHIHEEAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HBEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FEEREWH & 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HIRAF ) 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
HAEFEAREBERAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BAEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HERUHERAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
it 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SRR ERAR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Ey 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
REHEHRTEAR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
F%EE] 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
SE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Eo 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
X 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
fjisyiess 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
i 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
WA 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ik 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
s 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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VAR N

: - ‘ 2021E7H
RN Pl TR R 7St A AR BF A e 5t

L, T BRRR B4 B RS
S-‘lf@i N 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PRaC 2 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
FEHHE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
FHuhl 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
et 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
W EAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
SRS HRAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
| 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HAtE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
I 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BEih 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ERTRERERAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AR E EE R AR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
THER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B73% 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
g 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ExRTHERRES 9,800,000.00 0.00 9,800,000.00
MEAR 408K 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
201 TR4F L AR L0 4y BD 250.00 0.00 250.00
EEM 250.00 0.00 250.00
201 SAEEE LR LT ST 250.00 0.00 250.00
EEH 250.00 0.00 250.00
201HFEE L AL TR 500.00 0.00 500.00
2019 AT BT 500.00 0.00 500.00
aigava 21,181.75 0.00 21,181.75
hgi. =%\ 2,218.00 10.00 2,218.00
by g 18,963.75 0.00 18,963.75
& it 14,949,200.49 14,130.00 14,935,070.49
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B W X W @ AR

£ %, 20214611
?ﬁi%%@é Eiﬂdﬁﬁ?E Eﬁﬁﬂﬁ_ﬁ;‘fﬁ%’ﬁ%iﬂ%ﬁﬁ B TG
pe| =2 e &, | oo A & 3 % i 4 & % F A
0 EE%J%F"N oy, & i/ 0.00 0.00 25157
1 tl&crﬂ.diéﬁﬁﬁezozlhﬂﬁ}ﬁiﬁﬁ 2021-07-01 1,840.00 0.00 2,001.57
2 Hﬁﬁuhﬂu%%?ﬁx@%ﬁ%ﬂ&ﬁ 2021-07-01 0.00 900.00 1,191.57
3 |MURHAIRTA4-8A5H RIMATISE 4 2021-07-05 200.00 0.00 1,391.57
4 |(BRRHR91AT k2021457 A 4347 1A # 2021-07-05 1,280.00 0.00 2,671.57
5 Mo EAERT-8 B 4 BESC S 2 B 2021-07-07 300.00 0.00 2,971.57
6 |[ESCEECE 2021-07-07 0.00 246,00 2,725.57
7 (MEBERAEICRT-9F 4G AN 2021-07-07 0.00 450.00 2,275.57
8 |WRR/E13438 202147 A 4T IH 8 2021-07-09 500.00 0.00 2,775.57
9 |McBRHE3F23632 2021487 H R IA 3% 2021-07-12 800.00 0.00 3,575.57
10 |WDRAETH13-98 120 BN SEER 2021-07-12 300.00 0.00 3,875.57
11 [{IEReigT-9 B A& 2021-07-12 0.00 1,200.00 2,675.57
12 (R K 1T AR K 1448 2021-07-12 0.00 308.00 2,367.57
13 |{[FRFF4-6 7t 4rI518075/ A 2021-07-12 0.00 540.00 1,827.57
14 ([ RWET-9H kR IE18075/ A 2021-07-12 0.00 540.00 1,287.57
15 (TR RAES-9 A MR FE1807T/ A 2021-07-12 0.00 900.00 387.57
16 |WERHEEI2093E k2021 7-9 F 434 1B 2 2021-07-14 1,500.00 0.00 1,887.57
17 (7B BT IR L Ak 4 (EFRERREL) 2021-07-14 0.00 52.00 1,835.57
18 | BB AT LR K261 (T 515 2 4) 2021-07-14 0.00 338.00 1,497.57
19 U BUEAITIZE LSRR (EREES) 2021-07-14 0.00 156.00 1,341.57
20 |fHHE IR kAL AREER 2021-07-16 0.00 1,000.00 341.57
21 |k EBAET A 20-8 5 198 RIAE3 S5 5% 2021-07-19 200.00 0.00 541.57
22 |WehkE 132352021457 B 1B 7% - 2021-07-22 1,440.00 0.00 1,981.57
23 (b EEEMeRIRIA10-6F1HRRE 2021-07-22 3,000.00 0.00 4,981.57
24 I ATIR &= R 6 A iR ARG 3% 2021-07-22 0.00 1,500.00 3,481.57
25 |[fd34 R 49 R4 ERT 2021-07-26 0.00 540.00 2,941.57
26 |fFUFETET A AR RA R 4R 2021-07-26 0.00 240.00 2,701.57
21 |WBRMAIEATS A ENAIB S E 2 E 2021-07-27 300.00 0.00 3,001.57
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& W X

W A AR

VEA LTI 20214E7H
AR AL WL TR A B AR BB AL A T
ik [ H M A & % % & & W 2 F A
28 ' ﬁ”?\ﬁ]zs E%ﬁﬁ&fﬁ%ﬁﬁ?kﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ 2021-07-27 0.00 247.00 2,754.57
29 ﬁ%&ﬁz%iﬂzﬁbﬁﬁﬂ&%ﬂj}%bm% 2021-07-27 0.00 90.00 2,664.57
30 ﬁﬁ%%ﬁﬁﬁ@%’ﬂﬂm%}li 2021-07-28 0.00 350.00 2,314.57
31 |NBREIZRT A BI=S s s nuh 2021-07-28 0.00 60.00 2,254.57
32 |WimRSELRACT H 27 H RIR 3 S g 2021-07-28 10.00 0.00 2,264.57
33 |[fHECMFEICR 2021-07-28 0.00 206.00 2,058.57
34 |MIREE114%5 2021457 B 4704 2021-07-28 5,100.00 0.00 7,158.57
35 |[MBRAREERATAHBRREVIZETR 2621-07-28 0.00 5,100.00 2,058.57
36 |[HEEHBEWEEMAZI004] 2021-07-28 0.00 25.00 2,033.57
37 (Y5 R EEFERTIR A I e DA s B 2021-07-28 0.00 1,200.00 833.57
3B |WRBBZIEATHEEREIRE 2021-07-28 3,350.00 0.00 4,183.57
39 |[fHBMZEA20214 )\ 84 2021-07-28 0.00 3,600.00 583.57
40 |(WFFEEIZRTAGTHEEREHERE 2021-07-29 2,590.00 0.00 3,173.57
41 |{F6F 4 EEFR T b DA R % 2021-07-29 0.00 1,200.00 1,973.57
42 \NTRUERT AR A RE T 2021-07-29 0.00 1,200.00 773.57
43 WREESIARE LFIR TR 2021-07-30 0.00 400.00 373.57
44 |BEATRIAS &M 2021-07-31 32,000.00 0.00 32,373.57
45 |{T7A31 B LMET RRERR TR 2021-07-31 0.00 30,560.00 1,813.57
54,710.00 53,148.00
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W 2

4

N i R

/Y 20214E7H

AL TR R T A R B B A Wfis 5T

PRl i M | BASHW | Xt &H £ B | BFA
0% %W%Eﬂ 7 'l' ‘ / 0.00 0.00 24,745,401.28
1 l&ﬂ‘*a*’&ﬁ]&?—sﬁﬁ&ﬁ%éﬁ%@Eﬁ 2021-07-01 300.00 0.00 24,745,701.28
2 4&%“&1%3‘5@ BEMNEISELER 2021-07-01 150.00 0.00 24,745,851.28
3 |WobkiEEE 12978385 B 4y dr IR B 2021-07-01 4,480.00 0.00 24,750,331.28
4 |WELHERTA RN SEER 2021-07-01 150.00 0.00 24,750,481.28
5 |{eBNEWB0AT 2021 £ 1 H 4TI R 2021-07-01 5,861.00 0.00 24,756,342.28
6 |WRHERIS23H 2021456 H 3T IH S 2021-07-01 3,630.00 0.00 24,759,972.28
T |WBRARRE1683E 556 3 4 HTIH % 2021-07-01 7,200.00 0.00 24,767,172.28
8 |WEBERTH rENEGISEER 2021-07-01 200.00 0.00 24,767,372.28
9 [(WXERZT-8HHEMNEISEER 2021-07-01 300.00 0.00 24,767,672.28
10 |WHEHERTE RIRE3SEHEER 2021-07-01 200.00 0.00 24,767,872.28
11 | B =4338 k20214 A B3 1B 5% 2021-07-01 2,000.00 0.00 24,769,872.28
12 WA BT 1443832021 5F 1 B 97 IR % 2021-07-01 4,480.00 0.00 24,774,352.28
13 (WA FE 1442542021 5F2 A3 4T IH R 2021-07-01 4,480.00 0.00 24,778,832.28
14 |Woxl¥eE2033 k2021 452-3 5 44477 10 2 2021-07-01 14,000.00 0.00 24,792,832.28
15 (et sE14832 3k 20214E6 A IR %% 2021-07-01 2,331.00 0.00 24,795,163.28
16 WA EEs33Ek2021476 F i & 2021-07-01 3,630.00 0.00 24,798,793.28
17 B 3R 443842021 4E5 F 44T IR % 2021-07-01 3,840.00 0.00 24,802,633.28
18 |RETFHRET-9A RINES S EHF =R 2021-07-01 600.00 0.00 24,803,233.28
19 |KBRFEHIT-9A RIMA S = /S E 5 2021-07-01 600.00 0.00 24,803,833.28
20 |l R 7435 R20214ET B dTIR B 2021-07-01 5,280.00 0.00 24,809,113.28
21 | SCHETIAER20214F4 H 4170 2021-07-01 5,500.00 0.00 24,814,613.28
22 |WOE ST TIATHE20214E5 B RS 2021-07-01 5,500.00 0.00 24,820,113.28
23 | T1A0 k20215 A i 2021-07-01 5,500.00 0.00 24,825,613.28
24 (MBS TIATR20214E6-7 A A FA 2021-07-01 11,000.00 0.00 24,836,613.28
25 W42 170553k 20214E3-6 B R4 2021-07-01 7,200.00 0.00 24,843,813.28
26 |WrrHHe2 159383k 2021436 A fp Al 2021-07-01 7,200.00 - 0.00 24,851,013.28
27 B E273T20204E 12 B34 IH 3 2021-07-01 3,360.00 0.00 24,854,373.28
28 | B imETsrR20214E1 H IR % 2021-07-01 3,360.00 0.00 24,857,733.28
29 |W B RIE27Ar H20214E2-6 B 4 IH % 2021-07-01 18,480.00 0.00 24,876,213.28
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: 2021527 H
ﬁﬁﬁﬁ:$Mﬁ%E¢%ﬁﬁ%¢%ﬁﬁ%& LT
FE| W B B # | BASHE | LUEM £ B | &FA
30 Hﬁﬁﬁ@?mﬁm%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ 2021-07-01 0.00 10,080.00 24,866,133.28
31 %ﬁ@@ﬁ_ﬂﬁ,ﬁ27%33.?--&J'm%3%%$ 2021-07-01 555.60 0.00 24,866,688.88
32 t&iﬁﬁf‘“‘%ﬁ?iﬁézdzﬁ%—sﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ 2021-07-02 8,736.00 0.00 24,875,424.88
33 Mo T-98 i FESCE IS T 2021-07-02 450.00 0.00 24,875,874.88
34 |WEEFRZT-8H RINEISEES 2021-07-02 400.00 0.00 24,876,274.88
35 [WE 2003532021423 B 4 IR %% 2021-07-02 8,575.00 0.00 24,884,849.88
36 |WABITI44520214E3-5 B B 4TIR % 2021-07-02 13,440.00 0.00 24,898,289.88
37 Bl T 1603k20214F4-6 A & 2021-07-02 10,800.00 0.00 24,909,089.88
38 |MRIHE. FI5iE226354-68 & 2021-07-03 56,250.00 0.00 24,965,339.88
39 | REARSE R I a5 EE T 2021-07-04 0.00 100.00 24,965,239.88
40 |(FEREREHSAZCH friifHos 2021-07-05 0.00 224.60 24,965,015.28
41 |HERRTIAEELERROYHES 2021-07-05 0.00 750.00 24,964,265.28
42 |(fTEEATHKT L5 2021-07-05 0.00 5.00 24,964,260.28
43 g%%%gﬁ%w"ﬁﬁm%mgﬁﬁ 2021-07-05 0.00 3,300.00  24,960,960.28
44 (FRRITHMT S5t 2021-07-05 0.00 5.00 24,960,955.28
45 |WiEEERY 510633520214 T B i d 2021-07-05 9,240.00 0.00 24,970,195.28
46 ﬁ%ﬂﬁ&%gﬁ{ﬁ%)\ﬁ (B4 2021-07-05 0.00 545,400.00 24,424,795.28
47 [ RIFEIISFERT-0 B R 5 2021-07-05 0.00 2,400.00 24,422,395.28
48  |Mrxisgarsz B 4-8 A5 H RIN#3 S5 4% 2021-07-05 200.00 0.00 24,422 595.28
49 |FZBRRT-9AMEASE CRET) 2021-07-05 0.00 178,400.00 24,244,195.28
50 |feREITBEIEFEAIARENE 2021-07-05 400.00 0.00 24,244,595.28
51 |WRSEARXTAI-3HRINEISEEE | 2021-07-05 604.27 0.00 24,245 199.55
52 %ﬁﬁﬁﬁmu’gﬁ WOHRIMETS S | 5091.07-08 200.00 0.00 24,245,399.55
53 |MrscmeiRTaAr20214F5-6 5 3T IHH 2021-07-05 16,896.00 0.00 24,262,295.55
64 |3kiERe 20217 AR EESCEHF R 3 2021-07-05 150.00 0.00 24,262 445,55
55 |38 B #k803 20214523 B R HT 1A %% 2021-07-05 11,722.00 0.00 24,274,167.55
56 gii%ﬂml'mﬁ WRRIESSEE | 5051.07.0 600.00 0.00 24,274,767.55
57 |WrZstaeras7 H6-11A5AIEMTIHEEH 2021-07-05 600.00 0.00 24,275,367.55
58 |WIMERRETHE-11H5H IRNEHEER 2021-07-05 600.00 0.00 24,275,967.55
59 |WABR913r 2021457 AT IR % 2021-07-05 4,000.00 0.00 24,279,967.55
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£ s W P Y 20214E7H
T-Hi%$ﬁ£ ’*Mﬁ%ﬁ)ﬁ%ﬁfiﬁ:‘%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%%& Bfr. 5T

. H W | BA&H | X &H & @ | BFA

'&%ﬁ;@zeﬁtﬁzqﬂ%@%ﬂﬂﬁ% 2021-07-05 5,736.00 0.00 24,285,703.55
61 l&¥§é%i2ﬂs“§ﬂ€202l¢6}%}ﬁlﬁﬁ 2021-07-05 3,352.00 0.00 24,289,055.55
62 4&@%%551%%@021&6)% IR S 2021-07-05 2,224.00 0.00 24,291,279.55
63 %&%&&i?ﬂ?ﬁ—loﬁ SHRIAETSZHF | 5021.07-05 600.00 0.00 24,291,879.55
64 (WZEFRETAC-IACHRINHISHELRER 2021-07-05 400.00 0.00 24,292,279.55
65 |WEEEET20214FT B 4 FR3MEIF T 5 2021-07-05 150.00 0.00 24,292,429.55
66 t&%zx%ﬁmozmﬁlﬁ TR 2021-07-05 5,280.00 0.00 24,297,709.55
67 (Yol ET53 42021452 F 4347 1H % 2021-07-05 5,280.00 0.00 24,302,989.55
68 |3/ ALRERIE6 A 44 A B 2021-07-06 0.00 39.00 24,302,950.55
69 |[BREITHENBTFRIERRRNEH 2021-07-06 1,000,000.00| 0.00 25,302,950.55
70 |[fFHARBT-9OR 4B RALRE (BT 2021-07-06 0.00 1,234,876.80 24,068,073.75
T |lRTEEEFRT-9A RN 2021-07-06 2,025.60 0.00 24,070,099.35
72 Rk 113 R20214FT A i e 2021-07-06 3,120.00 0.00 24,073,219.35
73 |[ERERLRFITRETETRER 2021-07-06 0.00 1,000,000.00 23,073,219.35
74 |[FHARRT-OR BB RARE CRET 2021-07-06 0.00 556,974.80 22,516,244.55
75 | azT AT-8 A6 E RIME3SF4 5% 2021-07-06 200.00 0.00 22,516,444.55
76 |WXBInzRAzTAT-9R6 0 RIGEISFER 2021-07-06 400.00 0.00 22,516,844.55
7 MBS A E A 2021-07-06 600.00 0.00 22,517,444.55
78 |[MrEHel413cR20214E3-4 I 1A 5 2021-07-06 7,680.00 0.00 22,525,124.55
79 (K E B8 A -2247 A RIMEI3 S5 5% 2021-07-06 2,400.00 0.00 22,527,524.55
80 |WETIES07Zk2021456 A 33T IR 7 2021-07-06 3,630.00 0.00 22,531,154.55
81 | imBe19838 k20214834 5 Hr 4T IR 5% 2021-07-06 2,000.00 0.00 22,533,154.55
82 |Wristale194735 320214834 A It IR % 2021-07-06 1,000.00 0.00 22,534,154.55
83 |W#piame207ac 3k 20214E3-4 H i fi 2021-07-06 56,000.00 0.00 22,590,154.55
84 |{HiksEBRZAT6H 3k 2021-07-07 0.00 196.36 22,589,958.19
85 |{HtkejmvEEEAMOH trask 2021-07-07 0.00 7,254.83 22,582,703.36
86 |ftitsmREAR6 A M 2021-07-07 0.00 303.38 22,582,399.98
87 |fHpke RERE A RIEI6A B3 2021-07-07 0.00 245.29 22,582,154.69
88 |fHtm R NEEFH6A MR 2021-07-07 0.00 460.01 22,581,694.68
89 |fHiteE A RE RIME ARG TR 2021-07-07 0.00 13.30 22,581,681.38
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90 \\ h‘#tﬁﬂﬁ Iﬁﬁﬂﬁ}%ﬁ 2021-07-07 0.00 14.43 22,581,666.95
91 ﬁ{#ﬁﬁ %@&#ﬁﬂﬂiﬁmﬁﬁaﬁr 2021-07-07 0.00 983.74 22,580,683.21
92 H’ét%)%l‘ﬁﬁf%ﬁﬂﬁ}%ﬁ 2021-07-07 0.00 628.75 22,580,054.46
93 |(fHEHBRAIE6H 1%k 2021-07-07 0.00 19.60 22,580,034.86
94 |frfte AT R1E6 5 0k 2021-07-07 0.00 89.12 22,579,945.74
95 |fTRITRIRERS 5 2021-07-08 0.00 200.00 22,579,745.74
96 |(fTEEFESTRRMIERERERS (BH) 2021-07-08 0.00 11,216.55 22,568,529.19
97 |fTFEFHSERE MAELED R TRE2 AR AR Bk 2021-07-08 0.00 2,645.00 22,565,884.19
98 |FRITHMKTFEH2E 2021-07-08 0.00 15.00 22,565,869.19
99 |WRMEEAZT HO-8 H8H RIS S5 4R 2021-07-08 200.00 0.00 22,566,069.19
top [N ARG, | sustur 1,724,800.00 0.00 24,290,869.19
101 |WiB B 7R 2283 202147 B 44 IR ¢ 2021-07-09 3,000.00 0.00 24,293,869.19
102 WeAB/hiER134305K2021 557 A 4347 1B 2 2021-07-09 550.00 0.00 24,294,419.19
103 |AERJR6E 4 B i=H 2021-07-09 - 0.00 464,847.90 23,829,571.29
104 ((FEHF6 A HHBER 2021-07-09 0.00 263,613.27 23,565,958.02
105 |{+EFR6 A drizk & it 2021-07-09 0.00 31,633.60 23,534,324.42
106 | EMAH20214E7 B S 2021-07-10 9,504.00 0.00 23,543,828.42
107 g$ﬁﬁ%wﬂ 1-9RLZARIIEISEE | 5051 07.12 400.00 0.00 23,544,228.42
108 |MrifF R 21632 4 20214E7 A 44 1A 7 2021-07-12 2,264.00 0.00 23,546,492.42
109 |c¥ T15138 320214846 A frffl4x 2021-07-12 34,560.00 0.00 23,581,052.42
110 %ﬁuzjngﬁﬂaﬁm—mﬁzoamﬁﬁﬁfgi 2021-07-12 450.00 0.00 23,581,502.42
111 |WefE AR 19828 32020412 3 447 IR 2 2021-07-12 7,000.00 0.00 23,588,502.42
112 WfEXHA19977 30k 20204E 12 A 44T IR 3% 2021-07-12 7,000.00 - 0.00 23,595,502.42
113 (BB RRI198383k2021 4R 1-2 A 41T IH 3% 2021-07-12 14,000.00 0.00 23,609,502.42
114 |WofE A HA19938 38202146 1-2 A 4147 1R 37 2021-07-12 14,000.00 0.00 23,623,502.42
115 (W B RAT 345834202147 B il & 2021-07-12 73,500.00 0.00 23,697,002.42
116 gmgﬁ@aawm—wa%mﬁs%{%zﬁ 2021-07-12 1,357.73 0.00 23,698,360.15
117 W HIRs673720214E7 B 4R 1B 3% 2021-07-13 3,542.00 0.00 23,701,902.15
118 | B 5WR 113352021657 A 4347 IR 3 2021-07-13 4,800.00 0.00 23,706,702.15
119 | W4 Ai482E 3 20214E5-6 B 3 IH # 2021-07-13 8,580.00 0.00 23,715,282.15
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MY A 20214E7H
ﬁ%i@{Tmmgﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ BAr. T8
pellg- m B Ao | kAe®m | Them % # | BFEA
120 L&mmﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁlﬁ;@%ua 2021-07-13 44,687.50 0.00 23,759,969.65
121 WE@WBEZEEZOZIMH&#HH% 2021-07-14 7,410.00 0.00 23,767,379.65
122 | RERE 293238 20214E7 A 4447 IR 3% 2021-07-14 3,750.00 0.00 23,771,129.65
123 L%%E%WHla_gmmwmm%{gE 2021-07-14 400.00 0.00 23,771,529.65
124 [BEERZ204373K20214E4-6 A 4147 1A 3% 2021-07-14 1,980.00 0.00 23,773,509.65
125 | R4k 5B 12838 k2021 455-6 A 04710 3% 2021-07-14 8,960.00 0.00 23,782,469.65
126 | EMEH21TAE R 20214E5-7 B 437 IR 3% 2021-07-14 4,122.00 0.00 23,786,591.65
127 |32 7 B11-8 B 10 H BllisTs 55 %%t 2021-07-14 200.00 0.00 23,786,791.65
128 |RiET-53 38 20214R5-6 A fh i 4 2021-07-14 8,724.00 0.00 23,793,515.65
129 |WrFRiET18478 3R 20214E5-6 B 4397 1H 2021-07-14 1,584.00 0.00 23,795,099.65
130 |WesampaflR1 72203k 20214E4-6 B A4 2021-07-14 4,050.00 0.00 23,799,149.65
131 |Wetmmrdil A1 733538 20214E4-6 B 134 2021-07-14 10,800.00 0.00 23,809,949.65
132 %pﬁ@ﬁfémw_mﬁmﬁEﬂﬁﬁagﬁi 2021-07-15 600.00 0.00 23,810,549.65
133 %W‘ﬁﬁm 16-10R15H RIIESSHE | 051.07-15 600.00 0.00 23,811,149.65
134 |MCsRMr IR 17232202147 B 4+ IR 8 2021-07-15 1,350.00 0.00 23,812,499.65
135 |WesmIR T alAe 17373 He202 1487 7 43704 2021-07-15 3,600.00 0.00 23,816,099.65
136 |{HRHFHIRBRIBESM 2 2R IHEE 2021-07-15 0.00 4,05d.00 23,812,049.65
137 gg%aﬁwms—sﬂmaEe;rm%s%ﬂh{% 2021-07-15 200.00 0.00 23,812,249.65
138 | uE 174353k 20214F3-4 A 4 fil 4 2021-07-15 4,800.00 0.00 23,817,049.65
139 |[Wr{ReE 1770k 2021 434 H i IR 3% 2021-07-15 3,600.00 0.00 23,820,649.65
140 W RHESRIBITIZHR20214E3-4 A B4 2021-07-15 2,400.00 0.00 23,823,049.65
141 (BB L R ESHITRTARHLE | 2021-07-16 19,450.00 0.00 23,842,499.65
142 g*ﬁ’axﬁmm_gﬁ1_555'“1@%3%4’$$ 2021-07-16 200.00 0.00 23,842,699.65
143 | X ZETH16-9A 15 H RIS ER 2021-07-16 400.00 0.00 23,843,099.65
144 %ﬂcﬁﬁe&?ﬁ IBSAITHENTISHE | 5001.07-16 150.00 0.00 23,843,249.65
145 %ﬁ%ﬁimw‘gﬁ VRGBSR | 5001.07-16 200.00 0.00 23,843,449.65
146 |[fTRRGLHET-9 B Brit (R 7 2021-07-19 0.00 2,025.60 23,841,424.05
147 |[FEERT-9HBHRY 2021-07-19 0.00 2,025.60 23,839,398.45
148 (T EHEARE P 047202146 A 43784E | 2021-07-19 23,870.00 0.00 23,863,268.45
149 (T ZEAREN P OATR202145TH B34 | 2021-07-19 23,870.00 0.00 23,887,138.45
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SR AAEE A 20214E7H
ﬁi%iﬁrtﬁmﬁﬁEIZE%B%}éWéé{ﬂaéﬁ& AL, 7T
el W B B M | kAem | Xte@m | & M | &FA
150 qﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂeaﬁm—ammﬁ% 2021-07-19 7,038.00 0.00 23,894,176 .45
151 L&#EE%%Z’&‘MHN%)%E%W%% 2021-07-19 494.50 0.00 23,894,670.95
152 L&#EE%EB@ESE 10-6 F 1A E8ITHEE | 2021-07-19 74.06 0.00 23,894,745.01
153 [WrABEEHR 19532 322021 4F4-6 A 4337 1A 3% 2021-07-19 2,100.00 0.00 23,896,845.01
154 gﬁ*‘% HIIA20-8RISHRIBEBSHE | 5051 57,19 200.00 0.00 23,897,045.01
166 (WBakENMAET-9 R I FE IS E 4% 2021-07-19 1,800.00 0.00 23,898,845.01
156 (W& &macs-10 A0 BENEIS{EER 2021-07-19 450.00 0.00 23,899,295.01
167 |MCRRIVIAc8-10 H M EENTI S5 % 2021-07-19 450.00 0.00 23,899,745.01
168 |MIPR4EZEREAZ K 2021455 H i 1A 3¢ 2021-07-19 5,280.00 0.00 23,905,025.01
159 | PR4ESE8532 3R 202146 B 4047 1H %% 2021-07-19 5,280.00 0.00 23,910,305.01
160 l&%ﬂ?@iﬁfiﬁ:ﬁf?ﬁgﬁ%mmﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ 2021-07-20 4,050.00 0.00 23,914,355.01
161 WOHHEAR 17238 k2021458 B 44T 1A 3¢ 2021-07-20 1,350.00 0.00 23,915,705.01
162 PR RR1803Z 3202147 B 447 IH % 2021-07-20 1,980.00 0.00 23,917,685.01
163 |WrPRa%AE182203K2021 45T A 414 1H %% 2021-07-20 1,188.00 0.00 23,918,873.01
164 | amE % T 1035R2021 467 A e | 2021-07-20 12,630.00 0.00 23,931,503.01
165 |2 IR A T]3074 F2021 7 A s 2021-07-21 15,915.00 0.00 23,947,418.01
166 (4R RI3IATNR20214ET B4 2021-07-21 14,468.00 0.00 23,961,886.01
167 |Hioes Bl b A T 36352021457 B 41 il 4 2021-07-21 19,450.00 0.00 23,981,336.01
168 gﬁzﬁg%ﬁﬁﬁﬁamwom%ﬁ B | 5091.07-21 7,866.00 0.00 23,089,202.01
169 gﬁzyﬁ%ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂmmm%ﬁ B8 | 021-07-21 3,870.00 0.00 23,993,072.01
170 g’éﬁ’im%"ﬂwﬁﬁ*mﬂﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ 2021-07-21 14,880.00 0.00 24,007,952.01
171 [eAn73 301353 k2021 4R 4-6 A B 47 IR 3% 2021-07-21 21,024.00 0.00 24,028,976.01
172 l[&#‘%ﬁ)tlSla‘_Eﬂ%ZOZIE'i—GH B4 IA 2 2021-07-21 2,376.00 0.00 24,031,352.01
173 %ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ‘mﬁﬁﬂ%@mﬁ”‘mﬁ 2021-07-21 10,850.00 0.00 24,042,202.01
174 %ﬁgﬁﬁﬁmﬁﬁmmmml_mﬁ 2021-07-21 10,850.00 0.00 24,053,052.01
175 gﬁﬁ%ﬁﬂm“‘iﬁmmw@m W 2021.07-21 5,425.00 0.00 24,058,477.01
176 R /MF1843 3k 2021451-6 B 4347 1B 8 2021-07-21 2,376.00 0.00 24,060,853.01
177 %mﬁg@?ﬁ BORRABNBIBEEE | 55010721 300.00 0.00 24,061,153.01
178 g“ﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁ 22-I0RZIABEXEBSEE | 5001.07-21 450.00 0.00 24,061,603.01
179 g"lﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂﬁmu‘”awmﬁﬁ%g 2021-07-21 835.91 0.00 24,062,438.92
HETT 11T $TENAAE. 2021-08-13 [ M4E&fE)
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3 | oY 2021457
ﬁ%iﬁ:%Mﬁ%Eﬁﬁ&ﬁ%ﬁ%%ﬁ%ﬁ A o
FRL e e B BH# | MAEH | Xth4&H £ B | BFA
180 1&53584§%2021$5Hﬁ}ﬁ1}3ﬁ' 2021-07-22 5,280.00 0.00 24,067,718.92
181 W%B‘&8_43ﬁ.ﬁj€252‘i%6;ﬁﬁ¥%iﬁﬁ 2021-07-22 5,280.00 0.00 24,072,998.92
182 !&Xﬁ@%ﬁ%\ﬁnézﬁﬁ%zomﬁﬂﬁ}ﬁﬁ | 2021-07-22 2,160.00 0.00 24,075,158.92
183 (Yl e F 24 5] 1627 JE2021457 B 40 & 2021-07-22 2,160.00 0.00 24,077,318.92
184 |WriRSRHASTAL 2021425 H 4477 1A 3% 2021-07-22 6,864.00 0.00 24,084,182.92
185 |WcPRIRAE1332 k2021457 A 4477 10 2% 2021-07-22 2,331.00 0.00 24,086,513.92
186 |WhrEE13230 k2021487 B 447 IR 8% 2021-07-22 3,040.00 0.00 24,089,553.92
187 |WrZRmEL5122 3k 20214E6 A 43T IH 2021-07-22 3,630.00 0.00 24,093,183.92
188 |WrFRIC4-6422 382021467 B 4318 2021-07-22 4,752.00 0.00 24,097,935.92
189 (W B FE 3938 R20214E7 A 44T IR # 2021-07-22 4,224.00 0.00 24,102,159.92
190 lﬁ#%ﬁﬁ%ﬁlfi%ﬁéﬂlﬂ—ﬁﬁlﬁ%% 2021-07-22 136.80 0.00 24,102,296.72
191 ¥ EEERSE6-RAER3A10-6 H 1H % 2021-07-22 390.00 0.00 24,102,686.72
192 |MEBER 6 RACk3 A 10-6H 1H i3t 2021-07-22 2,748.00 0.00 24,105,434.72
193 (W HRICEE63E 3R 2021 4E5-6 H 437 1A %% 2021-07-22 6,740.00 0.00 24,112,174.72
194 |WePRICE1 12882021 455-6 A 3T 1A &% 2021-07-22 26,964.00 0.00 24,139,138.72
195 |WiebRc 21238 3k20214F5-6 F 4447 1A 88 2021-07-22 21,754.00 0.00 24,160,892.72
196 gwﬁﬁiwm3—mﬁzm%mg3%ﬁ¥ 2021-07-22 600.00 0.00 24,161,492.72
197 |WBRE FR497520214F1-3 B 417 IH 5% 2021-07-23 32,670.00 0.00 24,194,162.72
198 |l E 525958202146 1-3 44418 % 2021-07-23 16,038.00 0.00 24,210,200.72
199 |{ekRE 1173 20214E1-3 A 47 IR 5% 2021-07-23 5,760.00 0.00 24,215,960.72
200 |WcBEERR119352021E1-3 H4r4r IH % 2021-07-23 8,220.00 0.00 24,224 .180.72
201 |WPRER1187720214E1-3 B 4T IR %% 2021-07-23 10,080.00 0.00 24,234,260.72
202 |{ePRER11958k20214F1-3 A A& 2021-07-23 11,700.00 0.00 24,245,960.72
203 |(WPrEZF12238 k20215 1-3 5 FH 4 2021-07-23 11,250.00 0.00 24,257,210.72
204 |WrERiEGRAST A 26-10A 25 H AT {8 £ 5% 2021-07-23 450.00 0.00 24,257,660.72
205 |WrEE/NIRBECAR20214ET H it 1B 5 2021-07-23 3,600.00 0.00 24,261,260.72
206 |Wskim = 12032 362021487 B 404 IR % 2021-07-23 4,000.00 0.00 24,265,260.72
207 |{RERE =2063534%20214F4-6 3 447 1H % 2021-07-23 21,000.00 0.00 24,286,260.72
208 (Wi IEW 1883 k2021F4-6 H 7 IH % 2021-07-23 2,376.00 0.00 24,288,636.72
209 |NAZETHTAMBLIE 2021-07-26 0.00 29,595.50 24,259,041.22
UM JELLE TEDEM: 2021-08-13 [ fEH]
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, & NI g, 20214E7 A
?ﬁi‘%ﬁii‘i:;fﬁ}UﬁifE_B})ﬁ?ﬁHﬁﬁ}ﬁ{’E%ﬁﬁ%& BA7: T
Fe( Y, e B HM | BA&@ | %45 % W | 8FA
210 Hﬁwﬂi%z—:ﬁkﬁ%?ﬂ{ﬁlﬁ 2021-07-26 0.00 16,400.00(  24,242,641.22
211 HE‘&EM}E@%AE?E%I% 2021-07-26 0.00 500000  24,237,641.22
212 |HWHEEHTEARTAGTE 2021-07-26 0.00 11,900.00 24,225,741.22
213 giﬂﬁ/ AR I LT A T 2021-07-26 0.00 3,400.00 24,222,341.22
214 |\[FEBAD A ES-T AR RIGK AR 2021-07-26 0.00 48.62 24,222,292.60
215 |f}AM5-7H KB RiSKAESR 2021-07-26 0.00 793.60 24,221,499.00
216 |4 RFI5-TH KB RISKAE B I35 2021-07-26 0.00 42.90 24,221,456.10
217 |{HHREARE-TH K B RIT KA B 38 2021-07-26 0.00 42.90 24,221,413.20
218 g*ﬁm@ﬁ%ﬁs‘m’kﬁﬁﬁmﬂﬂ 2021-07-26 0.00 5,772.80 24,215,640.40
219 g;ﬁ*ﬁgﬁ%%ﬁﬁ‘?ﬁ*%&ﬁﬂ% 2021-07-26 0.00 27.06 24,215,613.34
220 |WRERIS23E 42021457 H 483710 B 2021-07-26 3,630.00 0.00 24,219,243.34
221 |WrlRAER 2021457 B 41T IH 3% 2021-07-26 4,752.00 0.00 24,223,995.34
222 Wi B AT 20214ET A 4T IR 3% 2021-07-26 5,736.00 0.00 24,229,731.34
223 PR 1273E3k2021456 B 4y IH 3 2021-07-26 4,480.00 0.00 24,234,211.34
224 |WZ=HEEERRAr 2021427 H 433 IR B 2021-07-26 5,509.00 0.00 24,239,720.34
225 |MEREY4E832 H20214ET A 4HF IH 2 2021-07-26 5,280.00 0.00 24,245,000.34
226 | BEL9335420214E7 B i 1A 2R 2021-07-26 5,280.00 0.00 24,250,280.34
227 MO RO43ER20214F6 A 34T IH 2% 2021-07-26 5,280.00 0.00 24,255,560.34
228 |k 1203 R202146 7 AT I 28 2021-07-26 4,480.00 0.00 24,260,040.34
229 |WeFRIPIF18922 42021475 B 337 1H 3 2021-07-26 792.00 0.00 24,260,832.34
230 (BREPFR 19028 3R 20214E5 B 4347 IH 3% 2021-07-26 396.00 0.00 24,261,228.34
231 W BREpIR191223K20214F5 F 44T 1B 2021-07-26 1,188.00 0.00 24,262,416.34
232 Wi H BA205383k202145 F 10 fi 4 2021-07-26 14,000.00 0.00 24,276,416.34
233 WP MEE6B83E 2021456 B 44T IR 3 2021-07-26 4,752.00 0.00 24,281,168.34
234 WP s e R R AT 1553 BT B T IH & 2021-07-26 10,005.00 0.00 24,291,173.34
235 WP A R R AT 15737 A B 4T IR 2% 2021-07-26 3,660.00 0.00 24,294,833.34
236 |Wrha sk At AL R AT 16432 R TH i & 2021-07-26 9,795.00 0.00 24,304,628.34
237 M BR4RiE 12630 3K20214E6 A #HF 1A 3 2021-07-26 4,480.00 0.00 24,309,108.34
238 |dfRHE4R12530 k2021457 H 434710 2 2021-07-26 4,480.00 0.00 24,313,588.34
239 |WPRE BAH2021ET AR TipEE® 2021-07-26 3,057.00 0.00 24,316,645.34
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P wm g SE H W | BAE®| | X H$&M® £ W | BFA
240, i ll&tit?ﬁlﬁ?ﬁ]ﬁﬁzxﬂ%%ﬂﬁéﬁ ik 2021-07-26 47,934.00 0.00 24,364,579.34
241 wsm‘z Lﬂt 2021¢ﬁ}5] {Sﬁﬁ/ﬁ" 2021-07-26 5,500.00 0.00 24,370,079.34
242 g%fﬂmms 2393}5%‘”% HEXES 2021-07-26 2,000.00 0.00 24,372,079.34
243 (g ERAE 2021 B Sy 1R R 8% 2021-07-26 3,540.00 0.00 24,375,619.34
244 |WAiERETAE SR20204E 11 B FR4 4T IH 9 2021-07-26 9,266.00 0.00 24,384,885.34
245 |MrxiERETRE A 20204E 12 H 147 1H % 2021-07-26 11,231.00 0.00 24,396,116.34
246 |WxXIEHFTAIR2021E 1 B AHTIR % 2021-07-26 11,231.00 0.00 24,407,347.34
247 xBTS 2021452 F 044 1H 2% 2021-07-26 8,272.00 0.00 24,415,619.34
248 |Wr£&xRAcT A 26-8 A 25 H RIRE 3 512 LR 2021-07-26 200.00 0.00 24,415,819.34
249 %ﬁmwg A-ANHRMEBZEF | 5054 07.06 400.00 0.00 24,416,219.34
250 g;‘ﬁzﬁ%ﬁﬂﬁz\awﬁzozwm B | 5021.07-26 7,866.00 0.00 24,424,085.34
251 gﬁzw%gﬂﬁﬂamﬁzwﬂﬁ B | 9021-07-26 3,870.00 0.00 24,427,955.34
252 |4kt ImEE S Er12130 A 4 2021-07-26 8,250.00 0.00 24,436,205.34
253 gg&@%wﬂag%ﬁﬁ IB1322021FTRBE | o0p1.07-26 8,640.00 0.00 24,444,845.34
254 gﬁﬂjtlﬁﬂlib$§% HL22ITTIRGHE | 5051.07.26 138,164.70 0.00 24,583,010.04
255 |EBRHAZREEZARTAGHARSE | 2021-07-26 0.00 13,931.68 24,569,078.36
256 %ﬁm BARZIRIS2AARIBESSHER | 5051 07.06 1,207.10 0.00 24,570,375.46
257 |WREEAER20214ET B i HIEESR 2021-07-27 900.00 0.00 24,571,275.46
258 | A AT 2021457 A 4T 1H 2% 2021-07-27 4,752.00 0.00 24,576,027.46
259 %gﬁﬁim BOHAHBNEIS S 2021-07-27 300.00 0.00 24,576,327.46
260 |WFRRERTREBTREERETRE 2021-07-27 3,722.00 0.00 24,580,049.46
261 Wi P A4Sk 20214E7 Ayl & 2021-07-27 6,741.00 0.00 24,586,790.46
262 Wk E1413720214E6 A 34 IB 2% 2021-07-27 5,005.00 0.00 24,591,795.46
263 (Wi R 142730 522021466 A 4T 1A 5% 2021-07-27 4,480.00 0.00 24,596,275.46
264 |WOR/NTF42453K20215F4 A 4 IR 5 2021-07-27 3,840.00 0.00 24,600,115.46
265 |t/ T-4238 32021425 A 4147 IH 3 2021-07-27 3,840.00 o.od 24,603,955.46
266 W ERE M4 EZIA10-6 510 HE 5 2021-07-27 411.60 0.00 24,604,367.06
267 |WBR/N3C1463520214E6 F 4347 IH 5% 2021-07-27 4,480.00 0.00 24,608,847.06
268 |iZEmE 1313532021476 B 434 IH 5% 2021-07-27 4,480.00 0.00 24,613,327.06
269 (W Bt EEa33s 42021455 A 4T 1B %% 2021-07-27 3,840.00 0.00 24,617,167.06
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276?7;,. &E#Sliﬂ%zomﬁz—sﬂ ﬁ'}ﬁlﬂ%% 2021-07-27 10,560.00 0.00 24,627,727.06
271 t&%&ﬁmﬁaﬂezomﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁ% 2021-07-28 4,500.00 0.00 24,632,227.06
272 |l R B 063 k202154 A 4 FLS: | 2021-07-28 102,298.00 0.00 24,734,525.06
273 |WFE AL B 10738 k2021454 A il 4 2021-07-28 45,120.00 0.00 24,779,645.06
274 | B SO BB 10838 #2021 4F4 B 435 4 2021-07-28 8,904.00 0.00 24,788,549.06
275 |{HBME 20214\~ & 2021-07-28 0.00 6,000.00 24,782,549.06
276 |WEHEi AR 2021458-10F 1B 15 425 2021-07-28 450.00 0.00 24,782,999.06
277 Wi #E20437 372021 455-6 A 4437 IR 3% 2021-07-28 14,000.00 0.00 24,796,999.06
278 gﬁ’/l‘ﬁw/ 16/20-223R202UF6 RETIE. | 5051 07.08 41,518.00 0.00 24,838,517.06
279 (BRI 1 -2EE M AR Ve 2021-07-29 0.00 3,000.00 24,835,517.06
280 |MEATEMKF LR 2021-07-29 0.00 5.00 24,835,512.06
281 ((YEHIEWHEEHEMIETREAER 2021-07-29 0.00 792.00  24,834,720.06
282 |k He7540 k2021483 B 4347 IH % 2021-07-29 5,280.00 0.00 24,840,000.06
283 |WE #2183 35k20214E6 5 147 IH 5% 2021-07-29 3,780.00 0.00 24,843,780.06
284 |EARLBMBRITRINEER 2021-07-30 0.00 32,000.00 24,811,780.06
285 |WriE R TFEA 98352021 4E1-3 A 4if4: |  2021-07-30 23,760.00 0.00 24,835,540.06
286 |riERE LI2/A 898483 20214E4-6 A 34 | 2021-07-30 23,760.00 0.00 24,859,300.08
287 |WriE R LF2A F1983 32021 4E7 B4 4 2021-07-30 7,920.00 0.00 24,867,220.06
288 |rxiEE203738 3k 20214F4 F 4047 1A 3% 2021-07-30 7,000.00 0.00 24,874,220.06
289 |kt 2218 Bl i E E G TR B 2021-07-30 200.00 0.00 24,874,420.08
290 (Wi Fo2azsk20214F6 R nHTIR S 2021-07-30 5,280.00 0.00 24,879,700.06
291 |l o3z 2021457 A4 IR %Y 2021-07-30 5,280.00 0.00 24,884,980.06
292 |4 HR5432 32021486 B 43T IR % 2021-07-30 3,630.00 0.00 24,888,610.06
293 |4 6438 20214E7 B 4r 47 1A 3 2021-07-30 3,630.00 0.00 24,892,240.06
294 |(WZEEF21530 3202156 A M IR 2021-07-30 9,273.00 0.00 24,901,513.06
295 |2 R215% 2021457 B3 IR % 2021-07-30 9,273.00 0.00 24,910,786.06
296 | 403K 20214ET BT IA % 2021-07-30 5,280.00 0.00 24,916,066.06
297 |WrARE AL 1282021476 F 44T 1A 3 2021-07-30 2,274.00 0.00 24,918,340.06
298 |WrABELLTATR20214E6 B 44T IH % 2021-07-30 11,231.00 0.00 24,929,571.06
209 | TEAHERT8-9H HERNEISIFER 2021-07-30 300.00 0.00 24,929,871.06
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300 gﬂ?@‘%ﬁgﬁ loflf’ﬂf_a;a’;@%?’%ﬁ‘? 2021-07-30 400.00 0.00|  24,930,271.06
301 &Wﬁlﬁ&%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%{$$ﬁ 2021-07-30 150.00 0.00 24,930,421.06
302 %%ﬂ?ﬁ@lé&é%ﬂ@;élﬁﬂl—ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁ 2021-07-30 42,000.00 0.00 24,972,421.06
303 | 196738 42021476 F A dr FL 4 2021-07-30 1,000.00 0.00 24,973,421.06
304 |WEAFMER AT 13678463 0 H4: 2021-07-30 3,840.00 0.00 24,977,261.06
305 |WrZ=fTira2-333r R20214F4 A 7S 2021-07-31 46,827.00 0.00 25,024,088.06
306 |fTH-RTA R RERE R TEE 2021-67-31 0.00 59,314.50 24,964,773.56
307 ({$REITPOSHLRI-RF 4L 2021-07-31 0.00 1,232.65 24,963,540.91
308 |{ilmi &P 327 A RIS S5 F 2% 2021-07-31 1,000.00 0.00 24,964,540.91
= iJr\ 4,733,475.37 4,514,335.74
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